
RESULT
Individual Final only

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

SWEÅgren,Filip
1. Cardina 0.000.00

bay 11y.M /Cardento 933/Diamond/SWB/103OT77/ Karin Edman Ågren

0.00
556.08 €

IRLBarry,Noelle
1. Norway Venture 0.000.00

bay 9y.G /Aldatus Z/Coevers Diamond Boy/ISH/104DW63/ Laurence Meaney

0.00
556.08 €

GERRipke,Theresa
1. Calmado 53 0.000.00

10y.S /Casall/Landadel/HOLST/103BL04/ Ackermann, Hans u.Theresia

0.00
556.08 €

BELPeeters,Leonie
1. Catho 0.000.00

bay 12y.M /Millar/Voltaire/BWP/102PX98/ Rostal NV

0.00
556.08 €

GBRMendoza,Jessica
1. Spirit T 0.000.00 0.00

556.08 €

BELThomas,Gilles
1. Conaro 0.000.00

bay 10y.M /Con Capitol/Quinar/HOLST/103AM82/ Marc van Dijck

0.00
556.08 €

NORHegre,Amalie
1. Remedy 0.000.00

bay 12y.M /Ladiesdream/Centauer Z/NWB/103KC54/ Hanne-Lill Steen

0.00
556.08 €

BELD'Have,Lynn
8. Espri van de Hermitage 4.000.00

bay 10y.S /Diamant de Semilly/Wolfgang/BWP/103MR95/ Lynn D Have

4.00
101.25 €

PORPereira Coutinho,João
8. Nelson du Biolay 4.004.00

chest 13y.G /Dollar de la Lande SF/SF/102YG66/ Brava S.A.

0.00
101.25 €

FINTallberg,Emma
8. Dolce Vita Crosby 4.004.00

bay 12y.G /Canturo/Lagos/HOLST/DEN40763/ Oy Nissala AB

0.00
101.25 €

ITAVacirca,Ernesto
8. Zeta di Sabuci 4.004.00

bay 9y.M /Kannan/Robin Z/UNIRE/103TH62/ Aprile Raffaele

0.00
101.25 €

ITAAlvaro,Matias
8. Mirage de Levaux 4.000.00

black 14y.S /Concorde/Quelmek/SF/FRA13090/ Julien Covini/Eric Lelievre

4.00
101.25 €

SUIWettstein,Estelle
8. Benita II 4.004.00

bay 13y.M /Toulon/Shah/BWP/SUI40693/ Ernst Wettstein

0.00
101.25 €

NORGulliksen,Johan-Sebastian
14. Zazou 5.004.00

bay 9y.G /Furore/Zuidhorn/KWPN/103LX89/ Stall Gullik As

1.00

NEDBril,Kim
14. Mallorca 5.000.00

chest 13y.G /Nassau/Roemer/KWPN/NED42127/ Stal Bril B.V.

5.00
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JUNIORS RESULT - Individual Final only

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

GERKrieg,Leonie
16. Champerlo 8.004.00

grey 12y.G /Counter/Lasino/HOLST/103KP93/ Fritzsching, Ursula

4.00

GERCarstensen,Teike
16. Cara Mia 85 8.000.00

11y.M /Colman/Barnaul XX/HOLST/103OG88/ Hengststation Sollwitt GbR

8.00

PORGomes,Joao Pedro
16. Electra S 8.004.00

chest 10y.M /Concreto/Acord II/BWP/103DA19/ Marc van Dijck

4.00

FRAConde Ferreira,Camille
16. Pirole de la Chatre 8.000.00

bay 11y.M /Flipper d'Elle/SF/103BU03/ Catherine Teulieres

8.00

HUNLázár Jr.,Zoltán
16. Lacrima di Felicita 8.004.00

bay 11y.M /Careful/Landadel/OS/102XR58/ Lázár Zoltán

4.00

GBRSaywell,Jake
16. Grand Cru van Paemel 8.004.00

bay 8y.G /Cicero/Silvio/BWP/103EY76/ Andrew Saywell & Claire Inglis

4.00

POLOplatek,Andrzej
16. El Camp 8.008.00

bay 11y.S /Campari M/Elvis/PZHK/102MH14/ Andrzej Oplatek

0.00

DENBoegh,Josephine
23. Van Dejk 10.008.00

bay 8y.G /Verdi/Emilion/KWPN/103RU29/ Glanemann, Christian

2.00

NEDGrunsven,Jens van
24. Whisper 12.004.00 8.00

DENHallundbæk,Emil
25. Uno's Safier 16.008.00

bay 13y.S /Numero Uno/Amor/KWPN/ITA41272/ Schou & Skouboe

8.00

ESPRiva Gil,Leticia
26. Louisa 18.00

grey 14y.M /Limbus/Carthago/HOLST/BEL40561/ Raso de Los Morales S.L.

1.00

NORUlven,Per
27. Urlanmore Aldi 19.009.00

chest 11y.G /Aldatus Z/Clover Hill/ISH/103HP80/ Ulven Family

FINTalvio,Eveliina
28. Sol Y Sombra 23.004.00

grey 10y.M /Stakkato/Cassini I/HANN/103PU13/ Eveliina Talvio

GBRAllen,Millie
29. Cantino -

bay 12y.S /Canturo/Libertino I/HOLST/BEL42811/ Senator International

-

SWEBjörklund,Viggo
30. Athene Z -

bay 11y.G /Andiamo Z/Calido I/ZANG/102OK32/ TS Showjumping GmbH

-

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de

Total Prize Money: 4.500 €
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